Podcasts Track results — (oudalab) University of Oklahoma Data Lab

Precision

10

Run Description

Run ID

Task

Run type

Topic information used
Passage ranking methods

Training data

oudalabl

Segment retrieval
automatic

Query; Description

Unsupervised retrieval; Vector space
model; Transfer learning or other

pre-trained model
No trained model

0.8

0.6

0.4+

0.24

Document Level Averages
Overall measures Procision
Number of topics ‘ 48 AT T docs 0.0250
Total number retrieved 143
At 10 docs 0.0125
Total relevant 2096
. At 15 docs 0.0083
Total relevant retrieved 6 At 20 docs 0.0062
Mean NDCG 0-0043 1| At 30 docs 0.0042
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Per-topic difference from median nDCG




